

PARENTAL RELEASE	
I,, affirm my child's application to volunteer at Snowbird Wilderness Outfitters for the 2020 summer program, beginning Sunday, May 23, 2021 and ending Saturday, Aug. 7, 2021, and agree to the following (please check each):	
	I grant my child, if accepted, permission to live on the campus of Snowbird Wilderness Outfitters for the duration of his or her volunteer service.
	I grant my child, if accepted, permission during his or her time off to ride in vehicles with (please initial each):  SWO Summer Staff Year-round interns Full-time staff members Other family members Personal friends Exclusions and or Notes:
	If my child is accepted, I recognize he or she is committing to attend all mandatory Servant Team dates, which include arriving at Snowbird Wilderness Outfitters Sunday, May 23, 2021 as well as 11 weeks of Summer Camp, beginning May 23, 2021, and ending Aug. 7, 2021.
	I recognize my child, if accepted, will serve at Snowbird Wilderness Outfitters in a volunteer capacity and that while his or her housing and majority of meals will be provided, he/she will not receive a financial stipend for his/her service.
	I give Snowbird Wilderness Outfitters permission to perform a federal background check on my child.
I,	
	re under penalty of perjury under the laws of the state of that the ng information is true and correct.
(Printed na	(Signature) (Date)

(Child's email)

(Child's name)